
Weights and Measures Bureau 
Payment Site Maintenance Schedule 

Schedule subject to change based on operational requirements 
Payment sites will go offline for maintenance at 11:59pm on the offline date.  

Payment sites should go online at 11:59pm on the estimated online date. Sites will go on when 
maintenance is complete. 

The Payment Information site will have the status of the payment sites and the latest information on the 
estimated online date. Please check there for any updates. 

Payment Information https://acwm.lacounty.gov/weights-and-measures-payment-information/ 

Offline Date Day of the Week Estimated Online Date Day of the Week
January 31, 2024 Wednesday February 8, 2024 Thursday
March 4, 2024 Monday March 11, 2024 Monday
April 30, 2024 Tuesday May 5, 2024 Sunday
August 7, 2024 Wednesday August 12, 2024 Monday
September 9, 2024 Monday September 12, 2024 Thursday
November 5, 2024 Tuesday November 11, 2024 Monday
November 12, 2024 Tuesday November 17, 2024 Sunday
December 9, 2024 Monday December 10, 2024 Tuesday
February 1, 2025 Saturday February 11, 2025 Tuesday

 


